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Item No.
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Reference No.: RFB-15.33 "ARE" Park Water Facilities

Department:

A W N R

10

11

12

13

Madison County
Purchasing Department
Computation of Bids

Opened 23-Nov-15

Landfill

QTY Description
NEC. Mobilization /Demobilization
NEC. Clearing
NEC. Work Zone Traffic Control
NEC. Miscellaneous Work Allowance
Furnish and Install Clockville Pump
NEC. Station and Site work
Furnish and Install Clockville Water
Storage Tank and ARE Park Pump
NEC. Station
Furnished and Install ARE park Water
NEC. Storage Tank and Site work
Furnish and Install 6-inch ductile Iron
2040 water main
Furnish and Install 8-Inch Ductile Iron
20350 water main
Furnish and Install 6-inch gate valve
3 with valve box
Furnish and install 8-inch gate valve
22 with valve box
Furnish and Install Hydrant Assembly
33 Complete
Furnish and Install Buyea Road
Crossing and Far-side Hydrant
4 Assembly Complete

CCl Companies,

Inc.
1

Y
$174,000.00
$50,000.00
$38,000.00
$20,000.00

$315,000.00

$7,000.00

$1,250,000.00

$35.00

$34.00

$3,000.00

$33,000.00

$198,000.00

$60,000.00

Cunningham
Excavation
2

Y
$78,710.00
$17,760.00
$63,000.00
$20,000.00

$267,607.00

$577,895.00
$1,147,062.00
$71,662.00
$965,811.00
$3,312.00
$33,528.00

$136,356.00

$36,172.00

R B Robinson
Contracting
3

Y
$160,000.00
$6,100.00
$58,000.00
$20,000.00

$296,000.00

$691,000.00

$1,240,000.00

$79,560.00

$834,350.00
$2,820.00
$30,140.00

$151,800.00

$34,800.00

Highlander
Construction
4

Y
$124,000.00
$21,000.00
$3,000.00
$20,000.00

$316,550.00

$715,850.00

$1,340,245.00

$58,752.00

$702,075.00
$2,055.00
$22,220.00

$130,020.00

$37,560.00
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Madison County
Purchasing Department
Computation of Bids

23-Nov-15

pened

Reference No.: RFB-15.33 "ARE" Park Water Facilities

Department: Landfill No:
Item No. QTY Description :;urity
Furnish and Install 3/4-Inch
14 2 Permanent Blow off
Furnish and Install 2-Inch Permanent
15 1 Flow Off
Furnish and Install New 3/4-Inch
16 9 Water Service
Furnish and Install 3/4-Inch type
17 450 Copper Tubing
Furnish and Install PRV Water Service
18 8 Installation
Furnish and Install Smooth interior
Corrugated Polyethylene Pipe and End
19 300 Sections
20 1100 Excavation Below Subgrade
21 4700 Lining
22 4500 Special Backfill
Furnish and Install Directionally Drilled
23 Nec. Drainage Course Crossing No. 1
Furnish and Install Clockville Creek
24 Nec. Crossing No. 1
Furnish and Install Timmerman Road
25 Nec. Crossing
Furnish and Install Clockville Creek
26 Nec. Crossing No. 2

CCl Companies,

Inc.
1

Y

$2,400.00

$3,000.00

$26,100.00

$11,250.00

$26,400.00

$16,500.00
$22,000.00

$164,500.00

$81,000.00

$23,000.00

$85,000.00

$62,000.00

$80,000.00

Cunningham
Excavation
2

Y
$1,276.00
$1,838.00
$1,980.00
$5,607.00
$2,135.04

$10,962.00
$11,924.00
$128,592.00
$117,450.00
$12,380.00
$21,780.00
$53,674.00

$59,188.00

R B Robinson
Contracting
3

Y
$1,320.00
$1,700.00
$9,900.00

$26,100.00
$5,000.00
$9,300.00
$27,500.00
$108,100.00
$85,500.00
$17,000.00
$29,000.00
$49,000.00

$28,000.00

Highlander

Construction

4
Y

$1,100.00
$1,515.00
$19,620.00
$19,575.00
$5,160.00
$9,000.00
$5,500.00
$37,600.00
$71,325.00
$14,500.00
$47,700.00
$38,000.00

$47,300.00
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Reference No.:
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Item No. QTyY

27 Nec.

28 Nec.

29 Nec.

30 Nec.

31 1

32 Nec.

33 5

Madison County
Purchasing Department
Computation of Bids

23-Nov-15

RFB-15.33 "ARE" Park Water Facilities

Landfill No:

Bia

Description Security
Furnish and Install Timmerman Road

Creek Crossing

Furnish and Install Directionally Drilled
Drainage Course Crossing No. 2
Furnish and Install Limestone Creek
Crossing

Furnish and Install Madison county
Landfill Road Crossing

Furnish and Install Connection to
Existing System (Connection No. 3)

Furnish and Install Instrumentation
and Control System

Decommissioning of Abandoned Wells
Written Total

CCl Companies,
Inc.
1

Y

$27,000.00

$20,000.00
$140,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$115,000.00

$15,000.00
$4,544,450.00

Cunningham
Excavation
2

Y

$19,302.00

$13,110.00
$75,334.00

$5,727.00

$2,000.00

$119,700.00

$9,000.00
$4,089,935.04

R B Robinson
Contracting
3

Y

$27,000.00

$18,000.00
$69,000.00

$4,000.00

$4,500.00

$123,000.00

$15,000.00
$4,262,490.00

Highlander

Construction

4
Y

$28,200.00

$18,300.00
$76,300.00

$8,740.00

$2,710.00

$120,000.00

$9,500.00

$4,075,572.00
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Reference No.: RFB-15.33 "ARE" Park Water Facilities

Department:

A W N R

10

11

12

13

Madison County
Purchasing Department
Computation of Bids

Opened 23-Nov-15

Landfill

QTY Description
NEC. Mobilization /Demobilization
NEC. Clearing
NEC. Work Zone Traffic Control
NEC. Miscellaneous Work Allowance
Furnish and Install Clockville Pump
NEC. Station and Site work
Furnish and Install Clockville Water
Storage Tank and ARE Park Pump
NEC. Station
Furnished and Install ARE park Water
NEC. Storage Tank and Site work
Furnish and Install 6-inch ductile Iron
2040 water main
Furnish and Install 8-Inch Ductile Iron
20350 water main
Furnish and Install 6-inch gate valve
3 with valve box
Furnish and install 8-inch gate valve
22 with valve box
Furnish and Install Hydrant Assembly
33 Complete
Furnish and Install Buyea Road
Crossing and Far-side Hydrant
4 Assembly Complete

North Country
Contractors, LLC

5

Y
$150,000.00
$67,000.00
$73,000.00
$20,000.00

$265,000.00

$525,000.00

$1,125,000.00

$61,200.00

$752,950.00
$1,950.00
$18,700.00

$132,000.00

$40,000.00

Adhan Piping
6

Y
$96,500.00
$15,000.00
$37,656.00
$20,000.00

$275,917.00

$572,969.00
$1,156,898.00
$41,820.00
$641,025.00
$2,100.00
$22,330.00

$103,950.00

$48,200.00

W.D. Malone
Trucking and
Excavating
7

Y
$142,300.00
$20,514.00
$27,600.00
$20,000.00

$345,161.00

$555,922.00
$1,180,974.00
$56,997.00
$648,147.00
$2,592.00
$25,300.00

$114,345.00

$37,880.00

Marcellus
Construction
8

Y
$111,000.00
$49,000.00
$66,000.00
$20,000.00

$307,312.00

$541,072.00

$1,145,000.00

$81,600.00

$834,350.00
$2,835.00
$2,886.00

$124,740.00

$48,180.00
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Madison County
Purchasing Department
Computation of Bids
pened 23-Nov-15

Reference No.: RFB-15.33 "ARE" Park Water Facilities

Department: Landfill No:
Item No. QTY Description :;urity
Furnish and Install 3/4-Inch
14 2 Permanent Blow off
Furnish and Install 2-Inch Permanent
15 1 Flow Off
Furnish and Install New 3/4-Inch
16 9 Water Service
Furnish and Install 3/4-Inch type
17 450 Copper Tubing
Furnish and Install PRV Water Service
18 8 Installation
Furnish and Install Smooth interior
Corrugated Polyethylene Pipe and End
19 300 Sections
20 1100 Excavation Below Subgrade
21 4700 Lining
22 4500 Special Backfill
Furnish and Install Directionally Drilled
23 Nec. Drainage Course Crossing No. 1
Furnish and Install Clockville Creek
24 Nec. Crossing No. 1
Furnish and Install Timmerman Road
25 Nec. Crossing
Furnish and Install Clockville Creek
26 Nec. Crossing No. 2

North Country
Contractors, LLC

5
Y

$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$4,500.00
$6,750.00
$3,200.00
$6,000.00
$1,100.00
$58,750.00
$56,250.00
$15,000.00
$75,000.00
$25,000.00

$60,000.00

Adhan Piping

$1,050.00
$1,500.00
$9,900.00
$6,750.00
$7,600.00
$6,900.00
$13,200.00
$89,300.00
$90,000.00
$20,000.00
$85,000.00

$35,000.00

$67,000.00

W.D. Malone

Trucking and
Excavating
7

Y
$1,300.00
$1,840.00
$3,870.00
$7,132.00
$2,488.00
$9,300.00
$1,100.00

$32,900.00
$22,500.00
$30,869.00
$21,800.00
$59,240.00

$27,480.00

Marcellus
Construction
8

Y
$4,366.00
$3,000.00

$13,590.00
$10,800.00
$1,408.00
$7,800.00
$1,100.00
$131,600.00
$94,500.00
$16,900.00
$17,000.00
$39,000.00

$25,000.00
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Reference No.:

Department:

Qry

27 Nec.

28 Nec.

29 Nec.

30 Nec.

31 1

32 Nec.

33 5

Madison County
Purchasing Department
Computation of Bids

23-Nov-15

RFB-15.33 "ARE" Park Water Facilities

Landfill No:

Bld
Security

Description
Furnish and Install Timmerman Road

Creek Crossing

Furnish and Install Directionally Drilled
Drainage Course Crossing No. 2
Furnish and Install Limestone Creek
Crossing

Furnish and Install Madison county
Landfill Road Crossing

Furnish and Install Connection to
Existing System (Connection No. 3)

Furnish and Install Instrumentation
and Control System

Decommissioning of Abandoned Wells
Written Total

North Country

Contractors, LLC

5
Y

$22,000.00

$65,000.00
$135,000.00

$8,100.00

$1,500.00

$107,550.00

$5,000.00
$3,891,000.00

Adhan Piping

$24,250.00

$19,500.00
$40,535.00

$10,000.00

$1,100.00

$121,500.00

$15,000.00
$3,699,450.00

W.D. Malone
Trucking and
Excavating
7

Y

$29,800.00

$23,000.00
$48,920.00

$14,526.00

$3,820.00

$114,450.00

$26,400.00
$3,660,469.00

Marcellus
Construction
8

Y

$28,000.00

$18,000.00
$25,000.00

$13,000.00

$3,500.00

$116,000.00

$25,500.00
$3,955,039.00
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